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DUPAGE AIRPORT

AUTHORITY

For the period:

Type

CHECK

Mar 01, 2017

Number

65287

65288
65289
65290
65291
65292
65293
65294
65295
65296
65297
65298
65299
65300
65301
65302
65303
65304
65305
65306
65307
65308
65309
65310
65311
65312
65313
65314
65315
65316
65317
65318
65319
65320
65321
65322

through

Date
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17

Accounts Payable Check Register Report
Airport, Flight Center, and Golf Club

Mar 31, 2017

Payee ID
A-ARUQ2
A-BAUO2
A-BCBO1
A-MECO02
A-COWO01
A-COEO4
A-INEO1
A-DBNO1
A-FULO1
A-MENO2
A-MIAQ2
A-MIAQ2
A-MIAQ2
A-MLSO01
A-MONO1
A-RASO02
A-ICM02
A-SHWO02
A-SONO1
A-TEIO2
A-USCO03
A-USCO01
A-GRWO01
A-WCF01
A-WSRO01
A-CARO05
P-AMEO1
P-ALCO1
P-AUIO2
P-COMO1
P-CAOO01
P-IGM0O1
P-ZAYO01
P-MMRO1
P-SKI01
P-SYS01

Payee
Aramark

BATTERIES UNLIMITED INC.

BCBS of IL

CHUCK MERTES

City Of West Chicago

COMMONWEALTH EDISON

CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES, INC.
DEARBORN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

FUTURE LINK

MENARDS - WEST CHICAGO
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY
MetLife Small Business Center

Montage Enterprises Inc.

RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC
READYREFRESH BY NESTLE

Sherwin Williams

SONITROL CHICAGOLAND WEST
TELCOM INNOVATIONS GROUP INC
U.S. CUSTOMS & BORDER PROTECTN
U.S.CUSTOMS & BORDER PROTECTIO
W W GRAINGER, INC.

WEST CHGO FIRE PROTECTION DIST
Wine Sergi & Co, LLC

EMBASSY CANTEEN

ARIZONA MANUFACTURING & EMBROI

Alsco Chicago

Automatic lcemakers

COMED
CALL ONE

Impact Golf Marketing
JAMES ZAY, SR
M & M Rentals, Inc.

Sta-Kleen, Inc.

Sysco Foodservice

Check Status
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Blank/Void
Blank/Void
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared

Total

Page 1 of 7

390.94
378.00
61,517.98
10.80
1,187.33
271.40
20,483.05
511.71
919.00
123.84
0.00

0.00
14,068.98
4,001.44
945.55
44.40
393.34
67.73
57.00
402.25
5,086.88
699.26
41.52
36,922.52
25.00
62.63
1,972.07
57.81
95.00
191.47
1,535.71
150.00
9.03
75.00
31.50
568.76

4/26/2017 9:36 AM



"__"""--..________,'J

DUPAGE AIRPORT
AUTHORITY

For the period:

Type
CHECK

Mar 01, 2017

Number
65323
65324
65325
65326
65327
65328
65329
65330
65331
65332
65333
65334
65335
65336
65337
65338
65339
65340
65341
65342
65343
65344
65345
65346
65347
65348
65349
65350
65351
65352
65353
65354
65355
65356
65357
65358

through

Date
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/01/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17
03/08/17

Accounts Payable Check Register Report
Airport, Flight Center, and Golf Club

Mar 31, 2017

Payee ID
P-UPSO1
F-ARUO02
F-FEDO1
F-FJRO1
F-GOFO01
F-PAAOL
F-WSRO01
A-UNIO1
A-UREO1
P-ALCO1
P-COWO01
P-CDGO1
P-CWCO01
P-CSPO1
P-EUBO1
P-AHGO1
P-GACO1
P-HBCO02
P-MIAO02
P-RRPO1
P-RSAO01
P-SCBO01
P-SUBO1
P-TKI01
P-WWGO01
P-WVGO01
A-ACTO1
A-ADAO3
A-WHAO1
A-AWYO01
A-ADDO1
A-DECO02
A-COWO01
A-COWO01
A-CWSO01
A-DODO02

Payee

UPS

Aramark

FEDEX

FJR News

GORDON FLESCH CO. INC
PARAGON AVIATION GROUP
Wine Sergi & Co, LLC

UNIBIND INC

URBAN ELEVATOR SERVICE
Alsco Chicago

COSTCO WHOLESALE

Chicago District Golf Assn

City Of West Chicago

Creekside Printing

Euclid Beverage

GENEVA ACE HARDWARE
GENEVA ACE HARDWARE
HIGHLAND BAKING COMPANY
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY
R & R Products, Inc

RANGE SERVANT AMERICA, INC
Schamberger Brothers

Superior Beverage

THE KNOT, INC.

W. W. Grainger, Inc.

WEST VALLEY GRAPHICS
ACCURATE TANK TECHNOLOGIES
ADB AIRFIELD SOLUTIONS LLC
ANNA NORMOYLE

AWARDING YOU

ADVANCED DISPOSAL

Brian DeCoudres

City Of West Chicago

City Of West Chicago
CONTINENTAL WEATHER SERVICE
DAN DONOVAN

Check Status
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Blank/Void
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared

Page 2 of 7

Total
25.80
402.54
68.14
140.87
146.00
1,939.00
25.00
1,052.69
2,327.00
56.17
283.27
740.00
1,758.43
995.00
224.95
12.58
184.71
107.55
1,270.14
443.23
387.20
153.00
79.75
1,428.00
257.95
53.00
474.50
202.77
1,350.00
317.00
880.00
974.75
0.00
6,257.20
150.00
150.00

4/26/2017 9:36 AM



T Accounts Payable Check Register Report Page 3 of 7

DUPAGE AIRPORT Airport, Flight Center, and Golf Club
AUTHORITY

For the period: Mar 01, 2017 through Mar 31, 2017

Type Number Date Payee ID Payee Check Status Total
CHECK 65359 03/08/17  A-DISO1 DLS INTERNET SERVICES Cleared 532.72
65360 03/08/17  A-EMCO01 EMERALD RESTORATION & CLEANING SERVICE, LTD. Cleared 7,884.31
65361 03/08/17  A-FULO1 FUTURE LINK Cleared 850.00
65362 03/08/17  A-FSS01 Fleet Safety Supply Cleared 250.69
65363 03/08/17  A-INS02 Intelligent Solutions Inc. Cleared 350.00
65364 03/08/17  A-KPMO1 K-Plus Mechanical Inc. Cleared 1,173.90
65365 03/08/17  A-MCI01 MACHINERY COMPONENTS, INC. Cleared 110.00
65366 03/08/17  A-DOMO1 MARK DOLES Outstanding 2,130.80
65367 03/08/17  A-MENO02 MENARDS - WEST CHICAGO Cleared 452.10
65368 03/08/17  A-MAHO02 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE Cleared 153.48
65369 03/08/17  A-NOWO01 NAPA AUTO PARTS Cleared 237.20
65370 03/08/17  A-NGLO1 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE Cleared 176.00
65371 03/08/17  A-OFDO1 OFFICE DEPOT Cleared 99.93
65372 03/08/17  A-REMO02 RENTAL MAX LLC Cleared 1,130.00
65373 03/08/17  A-VFCO1 VisionFriendly.Com Cleared 120.00
65374 03/08/17  A-GRWO1 W W GRAINGER, INC. Cleared 1,799.69
65375 03/08/17  A-SEEO1 WAUSAU EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC Cleared 10,214.13
65376 03/08/17  A-WBI01 WELCH BROS.,INC. Cleared 112.00
65377 03/08/17  F-INTO1 AMBIUS INC Cleared 775.03
65378 03/08/17 F-BATO1 BATTERIES UNLIMITED INC. Cleared 1,194.00
65379 03/08/17 F-CARO1 EMBASSY CANTEEN Cleared 1,265.22
65380 03/08/17  F-FCAO01 FILTRATION CORP.OF AMERICA Cleared 267.25
65381 03/08/17 F-FJRO1 FJR News Cleared 202.10
65382 03/08/17 F-GECO01 GEORGIS CATERING Cleared 85.90
65383 03/08/17 F-VERO1 Verizon Wireless Cleared 117.94
65384 03/15/17  A-ANRO2 ANTHONY ROOFING Cleared 250.00
65385 03/15/17  A-CAO001 CALL ONE Cleared 1,141.22
65386 03/15/17  A-CHHO1 CH2M HILL, INC Cleared 24,835.11
65387 03/15/17  A-DEMO1 DREISILKER ELECTRIC MOTORS Cleared 96.55
65388 03/15/17  A-DCTO1 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER C O Cleared 3,100,000.00
65389 03/15/17  A-PPI12 Daily Herald Cleared 43.00
65390 03/15/17  A-CARO05 EMBASSY CANTEEN Cleared 130.25
65391 03/15/17  A-GETO01 Genesis Technologies Cleared 282.61
65392 03/15/17  A-HOPO4 HOVING PIT STOP Cleared 249.00
65393 03/15/17  A-ILS03 ILLINOIS STATE POLICE Cleared 243.00
65394 03/15/17  A-KLUO1 Kluber, Inc. Cleared 17,767.50

4/26/2017 9:36 AM



--"__""""--..._______"J
DUPAGE AIRPORT

AUTHORITY

For the period:

Type

CHECK

Mar 01, 2017

Number

65395

65396
65397
65398
65399
65400
65401
65402
65403
65404
65405
65406
65407
65408
65409
65410
65411
65412
65413
65414
65415
65416
65417
65418
65419
65420
65421
65422
65423
65424
65425
65426
65427
65428
65429
65430

through

Date
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/15/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17

Accounts Payable Check Register Report
Airport, Flight Center, and Golf Club

Mar 31, 2017

Payee ID
A-MENO2
A-NOWO01
A-NIGO1
A-OEPO1
A-MIP02
A-RRCO1
A-SCLO1
A-TEWO02
A-USCO01
A-UPSO01
A-GRWO01
P-ATTO1
P-AGIO1
P-ALCO1
P-APCO1
P-CSAO01
P-CWCO01
P-NWMO1
P-REIO1
P-SYS01
P-TRMO1
P-UPSO1
F-CAOO01
F-CARO1
F-MEIO2
F-PAAOL
A-ADS04
A-BXEO1
A-DECO02
A-BUEO1
A-CINO2
A-CCTO03
A-CARO05
A-FULO1
A-GRUO1
A-JOS01

Payee

MENARDS - WEST CHICAGO
NAPA AUTO PARTS

NICOR GAS

OEI PRODUCTS INC.

PAM MILLER

Raise-Rite Concrete Lifting
SCHIROTT & LUETKEHANS & GARNER LLC

TELSPAN

U.S.CUSTOMS & BORDER PROTECTIO
United Parcel Service
W W GRAINGER, INC.

AT&T

ANTIGUA GROUP, INC.

Alsco Chicago

Anderson Pest Control, Inc.

Canon Solutions America, Inc.

City Of West Chicago

PAHCS lI/Northwestern Med Occ Health
REINDERS, INC.

Sysco Foodservice

Travis Mathew LLC

UPS
CALL ONE

EMBASSY CANTEEN
MENARDS-WEST CHICAGO
PARAGON AVIATION GROUP
ADVENT SYSTEMS, INC.

Bix Event Services Inc.

Brian DeCoudres

CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENG.,LTD.

CINTAS #344

Clean Cut Tree Service, Inc.
EMBASSY CANTEEN

FUTURE LINK

GRUEN GRUEN + ASSOCIATES
Johnstone Supply

Check Status
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Outstanding
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared

Total

Page 4 of 7

718.73
33.00
2,694.78
91.05
32.70
3,370.00
42,690.20
2491
1,191.34
4.02
415.14
22.08
2,476.58
67.97
102.93
23.82
421.62
376.50
734.10
665.19
2,869.84
35.64
806.85
29.04
461.73
100.00
784.00
300.00
483.13
2,463.75
654.52
8,400.00
171.19
850.00
2,000.00
775.00

4/26/2017 9:36 AM



"__"""--..________,'J

DUPAGE AIRPORT
AUTHORITY

For the period:

Type
CHECK

Mar 01, 2017

Number
65431
65432
65433
65434
65435
65436
65437
65438
65439
65440
65441
65442
65443
65444
65445
65446
65447
65448
65449
65450
65451
65452
65453
65454
65455
65456
65457
65458
65459
65460
65461
65462
65463
65464
65465
65466

through

Date
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/22/17
03/29/17
03/29/17
03/29/17
03/29/17
03/29/17

Accounts Payable Check Register Report
Airport, Flight Center, and Golf Club

Mar 31, 2017

Payee ID
A-KTCO1
A-LEWO01
A-MESO1
A-NGPO02
A-OFDO01
A-RASO02
A-RECO02
A-SIK02
A-THRO1
A-GRWO01
A-WDIO1
P-ACCO1
P-ACCO1
P-ALCO1
P-CAOO01
P-FVFO1
P-GACO1
P-GPS01
P-HBCO02
P-NUIO1
P-SAPO1
P-SKI01
P-SYS01
P-TONO1
P-WVGO01
F-ARIO2
F-AVIO02
F-DIRO1
F-FJRO1
F-IDAO1
F-LEKO1
A-ARUQ2
A-ARPO1
A-BBFO1
A-CINO2
A-COEO4

Payee

KRAGE'S TIRE CENTER
Leahy-Wolf

MIDWEST ENVIRONMENTAL SALES CO
Next Generation Strategies Inc.
OFFICE DEPOT

RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC
ROBERTS ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL CORPORATION
Sikich LLP

TRI INDUSTRIES

W W GRAINGER, INC.
WHOLESALE DIRECT,INC.
Acushnet Company

Acushnet Company

Alsco Chicago

CALL ONE

Fox Valley Fire & Safety

GENEVA ACE HARDWARE

GPS INDUSTRIES, LLC
HIGHLAND BAKING COMPANY
Nike USA, Inc.

St Andrews Products Company
Sta-Kleen, Inc.

Sysco Foodservice

Toro NSN

WEST VALLEY GRAPHICS
ARGUS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
AVIALL,INC.

DIRECTV

FJR News

ILLINOIS DEPT.OF AGRICULTURE
LEKTRO

Aramark

ARMBRUST PLUMBING

Built Best Fence

CINTAS #344

COMMONWEALTH EDISON

Check Status
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Blank/Void
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Cleared
Cleared
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding

Page 5 of 7

Total
554.40
873.40
12,450.50
5,000.00
61.76
39.67
473.17
19,000.00
247.00
608.52
311.58
0.00
3,059.26
69.69
1,586.13
240.00
37.10
994.29
26.62
193.35
296.87
35.00
1,154.75
139.00
156.00
425.00
143.54
219.98
179.70
1,200.00
250.20
42.01
5,569.00
1,258.75
458.77
3,031.30

4/26/2017 9:36 AM



T Accounts Payable Check Register Report Page 6 of 7

DUPAGE AIRPORT Airport, Flight Center, and Golf Club
AUTHORITY

For the period: Mar 01, 2017 through Mar 31, 2017

Type Number Date Payee ID Payee Check Status Total
CHECK 65467 03/29/17  A-DODO02 DAN DONOVAN Outstanding 27.71
65468 03/29/17  A-DIS02 DISCIPIO Outstanding 1,661.50
65469 03/29/17  A-DCMO01 Design Carpet and More, Inc. Outstanding 3,195.88
65470 03/29/17  A-ESS02 ENGINEERED SECURITY AND SOUND, INC. Outstanding 39,173.40
65471 03/29/17  A-OEJO1 ERIC JOHN OLSON Outstanding 25.37
65472 03/29/17  A-FACO03 FASTENAL COMPANY Outstanding 967.45
65473 03/29/17  A-FRDO02 FDG ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC. Outstanding 840.00
65474 03/29/17  A-FVFO1 Fox Valley Fire and Safety Blank/Void 0.00
65475 03/29/17  A-FVFO1 Fox Valley Fire and Safety Outstanding 9,665.00
65476 03/29/17  A-GAOO01 GATE OPTIONS Outstanding 248.00
65477 03/29/17  A-HACO03 Harbour Contractors Inc. Outstanding 521,452.71
65478 03/29/17  A-VAKO01 KEVIN VAUGHAN Outstanding 20.83
65479 03/29/17  A-MENO2 MENARDS - WEST CHICAGO Outstanding 162.61
65480 03/29/17  A-NOWO01 NAPA AUTO PARTS Outstanding 14.90
65481 03/29/17  A-MIP02 PAM MILLER Outstanding 78.99
65482 03/29/17  A-ICMO02 READYREFRESH BY NESTLE Outstanding 278.47
65483 03/29/17  A-RECO02 ROBERTS ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL CORPORATION  Outstanding 49,656.00
65484 03/29/17  A-SHCoO01 SHARE CORP. Outstanding 354.18
65485 03/29/17  A-GRWO1 W W GRAINGER, INC. Outstanding 224.78
65486 03/29/17  A-SEEO1 WAUSAU EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC Outstanding 279.01
65487 03/29/17  A-WCFO01 WEST CHGO FIRE PROTECTION DIST Outstanding 36,922.52
65488 03/29/17  P-ATTO2 AT&T Outstanding 100.00
65489 03/29/17  P-ACCO1 Acushnet Company Outstanding 2,235.95
65490 03/29/17  P-ALCO1 Alsco Chicago Outstanding 60.04
65491 03/29/17  P-COMO1 COMED Outstanding 202.80
65492 03/29/17  P-CFS01 Conserv FS Outstanding 396.00
65493 03/29/17  P-DTVO1 Direct TV Outstanding 249.48
65494 03/29/17  P-FWPO1 FAR WEST PRINT SOLUTIONS Outstanding 310.53
65495 03/29/17  P-AHGO1 GENEVA ACE HARDWARE Outstanding 321.47
65496 03/29/17  P-ILCO1 lllinois Liquor Control Commis Outstanding 750.00
65497 03/29/17  P-IGM01 Impact Golf Marketing Outstanding 150.00
65498 03/29/17  P-JWS01 Johnson Water Softener Outstanding 150.00
65499 03/29/17  P-MCI01 Manau Cutlery, Inc. Outstanding 17.00
65500 03/29/17  P-NUIO1 Nike USA, Inc. Outstanding 149.05
65501 03/29/17  P-SYS01 Sysco Foodservice Outstanding 876.49
65502 03/29/17  F-CARO1 EMBASSY CANTEEN Outstanding 597.95

4/26/2017 9:36 AM



--"__""""--..._______"J
DUPAGE AIRPORT

Accounts Payable Check Register Report
Airport, Flight Center, and Golf Club

Page 7 of 7

AUTHORITY

For the period: Mar 01, 2017 through Mar 31, 2017

Type Number Date Payee ID Payee Check Status Total

CHECK 65503 03/29/17 F-FIJRO1 FJR News Outstanding 191.28
65504 03/29/17 F-GECO01 GEORGIS CATERING Outstanding 641.00
65505 03/29/17 F-GOFO1 GORDON FLESCH CO. INC Outstanding 146.00
65506 03/29/17 F-PAPOL1 PARENT PETROLEUM INC. Outstanding 635.96

[CHECK Total | 4,166,497.69 |

EFT DFC3062 03/02/17 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 53,949.76
DFC3063 03/03/17 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 14,315.72
DFC3064 03/06/17 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 82,694.71
DFC3065 03/09/17 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 14,313.82
DFC3066 03/10/17 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 14,384.17
DFC3067 03/13/17 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 28,774.09
DFC3068 03/16/17 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 54,537.93
DFC3069 03/17/17 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 14,119.57
DFC3070 03/20/17 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 68,099.39
DFC3071 03/23/17 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 28,233.48
DFC3072 03/21/17 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 10,835.00
DFC3073 03/24/17 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 13,605.05
DFC3074 03/27/17 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 65,727.76
DFC3075 03/30/17 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 27,215.54
DFC3076 03/31/17 F-PHCO1 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY Cleared 13,308.67
EFT1050 03/28/17 A-IMRO1 ILL MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND Cleared 41,518.46
EFT-18 03/03/17 A-MBF01 MB FINANCIAL Cleared 5,159.00
EFT351 03/03/17 F-IDR0O2 ILLINOIS DEPT.OF REVENUE Cleared 42,540.00
EFT352 03/07/17 F-IDRO1 ILLINOIS DEPT.OF REVENUE Cleared 15,267.00
EFTV290 03/09/17 A-VALO1 VALIC Cleared 1,270.45
EFTV291 03/23/17 A-VALOL VALIC Cleared 1,270.45

EFT Total 611,140.02

Grand Total 4,777,637.71

4/26/2017 9:36 AM
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